
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
38 
88 
22 
1 
2 

72 
165 
129 
100 
399 
16 

250 
6 

30 
294 
66 
52 
77 

146 
183 
27 

222 
82 

147 
96 

118 
138 

8 
50 

135 

Name 
Simon Ohlin 
Maximilian Boström 
Max Carlsson 
William Blomberg 
Sebastian Hedin 
Ludvig Gustafsson 
Lucas Gidlöf 
Charlie Valleskog Karlsson 
Nils Lilja 
Samuel Eriksen 
Sixten Allinger Sandgren 
Alfons Kivi 
Max Andersson 
Axel Palmgren 
Erik Axberg 
Gustav Ryderdahl 
Mio Olert 
Leonell Salvo Svendsen 
Daniel Lundfors 
Eddie Nilsson 
Isak Öbrand 
Tommy Johansson 
Thor Fransson 
Lucas Brink 
Isak Jagersten 
Tuva Garbman 
Julius Karlsson 
Jonathan Marcusson 
Fredrik Wold 
Max Rydgren 

Class 
Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
11 
10 
6 
5 

Total Tm 
9:12.607 
9:12.815 
9:12.970 
9:15.047 
9:16.907 
9:17.095 
9:18.595 
9:19.052 
9:19.225 
9:19.440 
9:19.822 
9:21.177 
9:23.015 
9:23.529 
9:23.972 
9:24.129 
9:24.509 
9:24.617 
9:24.667 
9:25.350 
9:29.134 
9:29.726 
9:30.139 
9:33.620 
9:41.953 
9:42.851 
7:51.893 
7:10.262 
4:07.288 
3:29.693 

Diff 

0.208 
0.363 
2.440 
4.300 
4.488 
5.988 
6.445 
6.618 
6.833 
7.215 
8.570 

10.408 
10.922 
11.365 
11.522 
11.902 
12.010 
12.060 
12.743 
16.527 
17.119 
17.532 
21.013 
29.346 
30.244 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
8 Laps 
9 Laps 

Sponsor 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
AD Motorsport 

Sodakart.se 
AD Motorsport 

Sodakart.se 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
JB Racing 

AD Motorsport 

Sodakart.se 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

NICLAS MOTOR RACING DIV
JB Racing 

Parolin Sverige 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Comment 

5s FF 

5s FF 

5s FF 
5s FF 

5s FF 
5s FF 

5s FF 

5s FF 
5s FF 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.208 

Avg. Speed 
75,243 

Best Lap Tm 
38.655 

Best Speed 
76,834 

Best Lap by 
1 - William Blomberg 

Printed: 2025-06-28 16:08:36 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ulrik Restorp 
Race Director: Robert Andersson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

SRW - RMC5 2025, lördag 
Rotax Max 

Förfinal 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:46:11 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2025-06-28 15:40 


